Wondai Saturday 21 October, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GENERATION FUNERALS Maiden Plate

1100 metres

01

02
03
04
05

06

07
08

$7000
Danish Diction(Tom Moloney)

Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray)
Meet Harry(Bevan Johnson)
Pipemajor(Gordon Hay)
Churchill Dawn(Tom Moloney)

Going Ballistic(Patrick Sexton)

Navillus Dolly(Peter Blackwell)

Smart Venture(Lindsay Anderson)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Jason Missen
Robert Faehr
Cecily Eaton

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Nicole
Lentini

Jason Hoopert
Gemma Steele

2 SEILER EARTHMOVING OPEN Handicap

1100 metres

01

02

03

04
05
06

07

$7000
Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)

Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay
Anderson)

Jeb's Boy(Darryl Gardiner)

Humanise(Darryl Gardiner)
Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)
Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)

Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Gemma Steele

Amy Van Der
Sanden

Cecily Eaton
Jason Hoopert

Ms Nicole
Lentini

Alannah
Badger

3 THE MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMark 55 Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

Chestnut Valley(Barry P Phillips)

Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson)
Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)

Mac's Boy(Ben Park)

Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)
Hizou(Patrick Sexton)

I Am McLovin(Glenn Richardson)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Gemma Steele

Gregory Hayes

Jason Hoopert
Robert Faehr

Ms Nicole
Lentini

Alannah
Badger

01:35PM

8

w N b

02:10PM

4

02:45PM

Ul o = O O

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

64.5

58.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

65.0

63.5
62.0
60.5
59.5
59.0

58.5

08 Master Denrho(Kaye Hill) Jason Missen

10 Champagne Warrior(Jackie Cecily Eaton
Crompton)

11 (EM)Lucks In(Glenn Richardson) Ms Leeanne

McCoy

SUMMIT FINANCIAL SERVICES Class B Handicap

1465 metres $7000

01 National Jewel(Tony K Williams) Ms Hannah
Phillips

02  Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton) Ms Nicole
Lentini

03  Lord Darius(Pat Duff) Jason Missen

04 Nimia(Jackie Crompton) Cecily Eaton

05 Abbey Dazzler(Terry Hong)

06 Star of Bethlehem(Neville J
O'Toole)

07  Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)

Ms Melissa Cox
Gemma Steele

Alannah
Badger

08 Sir Earlstoun(Gordon Hay) Jason Hoopert

12
11

10

58.5
56.5

55.5

03:25PM

N

N = 01w

6

ROY & GLENNIS RADUNZ WONDAI CUP BenchMark 65

Handicap
1465 metres $8000

01 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Jason Missen

02 Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Ms Nicole

Lentini
04  Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Robert Faehr
05 Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner) Cecily Eaton

06 Gas Burner(Barry Gill) Gemma Steele

60.0

58.5

57.0
56.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

04:00PM

5
1

61.5
58.0

55.5
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




