Wondai Saturday 21 October, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GEN	NERATION FUNERALS Maiden Pla	ite			08	Master Denrho(Kaye Hill)	Jason Missen	12	58.5
1100 metres \$7000			01:35PM		10	Champagne Warrior(Jackie	Cecily Eaton	11	56.5
01	Danish Diction(Tom Moloney)	Ms Hannah	8	58.5		Crompton)			
		Phillips			11	(EM)Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Leeanne	10	55.5
02	Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	4				McCoy		
03	Meet Harry(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	5	58.5	4 SUM	IMIT FINANCIAL SERVICES Cla	ss B Handicap		
04	Pipemajor(Gordon Hay)	Cecily Eaton	7	58.5	146	5 metres \$7000	•	03:	25PM
05	Churchill Dawn(Tom Moloney)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	3	56.5	01	National Jewel(Tony K Williams)	Ms Hannah Phillips	8	60.0
06	Going Ballistic(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Nicole Lentini		56.5	02	Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Nicole Lentini	2	58.5
07	Navillus Dolly(Peter Blackwell)	Jason Hoopert	6	56.5	03	Lord Darius(Pat Duff)	Jason Missen	3	57.0
80	Smart Venture(Lindsay Anderson)	Gemma Steele	1	56.5	04	Nimia(Jackie Crompton)	Cecily Eaton	5	56.0
2 SEILER EARTHMOVING OPEN Handicap					05	Abbey Dazzler(Terry Hong)	Ms Melissa Cox	1	55.0
1100 metres \$7000			02:	10PM	06	Star of Bethlehem(Neville J	Gemma Steele	7	55.0
01	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Hannah	4	64.5		O'Toole)			
02	,	Phillips Gemma Steele		58.0	07	Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)	Alannah Badger	4	55.0
	Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Anderson)				08	Sir Earlstoun(Gordon Hay)	Jason Hoopert	6	55.0
03	Jeb's Boy(Darryl Gardiner)	Amy Van Der	- 5	55.0	5 ROY & GLENNIS RADUNZ WONDAI CUP BenchMark 65 Handicap				
03		Sanden					COP Benchmark	05	
04	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner)	Sanden Cecily Eaton		55.0	Han		сор венсиматк		00PM
	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)	Sanden		55.0	Han	dicap	Jason Missen	04:	00PM 61.5
04	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner)	Sanden Cecily Eaton	7	55.0	Han 146	dicap 5 metres \$8000		04 :	
04 05	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah	7 3 2	55.0 55.0	Han 146 01	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole	04 :	61.5
04 05 06	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini	7 3 2	55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini	04 : 5	61.5 58.0
04 05 06 07	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger	7 3 2	55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02 04	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5
04 05 06 07	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger	7 3 2 6	55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMarl	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger	7 3 2 6	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07 3 THE	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMarl O metres QTIS: \$12000, Non Co	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger k 55 Handicap QTIS: \$5000 Ms Hannah	7 3 2 6	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07 3 THE 110	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMarl O metres QTIS: \$12000, Non C Chestnut Valley(Barry P Phillips) Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger k 55 Handicap QTIS: \$5000 Ms Hannah Phillips	7 3 2 6	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07 3 THE 110 01	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMarl O metres QTIS: \$12000, Non Content of the street of the	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger k 55 Handicap QTIS: \$5000 Ms Hannah Phillips Gemma Steele	7 3 2 6 02: 3	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 65.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07 3 THE 110 01 02 03	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMark O metres QTIS: \$12000, Non (Compared to the struct Valley(Barry P Phillips) Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson) Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger k 55 Handicap QTIS: \$5000 Ms Hannah Phillips Gemma Steele Gregory Hayes	7 3 2 6 02 : 3 9 6	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 65.0 63.5 62.0	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0
04 05 06 07 3 THE 110 01 02 03 04	Humanise(Darryl Gardiner) Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck) E MONICA RYAN QTIS BenchMark O metres QTIS: \$12000, Non (Compare) Chestnut Valley(Barry P Phillips) Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson) Exstratum(Bevan Johnson) Mac's Boy(Ben Park)	Sanden Cecily Eaton Jason Hoopert Ms Nicole Lentini Alannah Badger k 55 Handicap QTIS: \$5000 Ms Hannah Phillips Gemma Steele Gregory Hayes Jason Hoopert	7 3 2 6 02 2 3 9 6 1	55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 65.0 63.5 62.0 60.5 59.5	Han 146 01 02 04 05	dicap 5 metres \$8000 Fasta Than Light(Pat Duff) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Jason Missen Ms Nicole Lentini Robert Faehr Cecily Eaton	04 : 5 1 6 4	61.5 58.0 55.5 55.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.